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WISDOM PUBLIC SCHOOL

TEEA unit of LORD PARSHWANATH GYAN FOUNDATION
Kolghar, (Near NATCO Pharma), P.O: - Mirza, P. S:- Palashbari, Kamrup(R), Assam, Pin —781125
Phone No.: - 03623-291110, Website: - https://wisdompublicschools.com

Email: - wisdompublicschool2015@gmail.com
Affiliation No:

230320
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION - 2023-24
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l CLASS - PG
: S Refundable / Non " New ' Existing |
f " Parﬁcnflars Refundable Students Fee | Students Fee
i 1. | Form & Registration Non Refundable 1500.00 0.00 |
% 2. | Admission Fee Non Refundable 8000.00 | 0.00
i 3. | Session Fee Non Refundable 0. 00 i 0.00
| 4. Actmty Charge Non Refundable 3000 Lol
5. | Smart Class Non Refundable LA 3000.00 - 0.00
. Refundable at the time
6. iecjurlty Pep051t of withdrawal 5000.00 Q.OO |
' Quarterly Fee
: | (1000X3) Non Refundable | | 0;00
o Total Admlsswn Fee: | 2350000 ~ 0.00 |
Remalnlng Dues (3000)(3) 9000.00 | 0.00
| CLASS — NURSERY
|
i MR ‘Refundable / Non New Existing '
I
i Sl NO _Eam@lars Refundable Students Fee | Students Fee
| 3 Form & Registration | Non Refundable @ | 1500.00 0.00
! 2. | Admission Fee Non Refundable | - 2000.00 0.00
' 3. | Session Fee Non Refundable 6000.00 | 6000.00
| 4. | Activity Charge Non Refundable -3000.00 3000.00
| 5. | Smart Class | Non Refundable 3000.00 3000.00
| o T | i
6. | Security Deposit RF fmtlggble a‘i E - 5000.00 O.OOAl
Q e Gfwithdrawat . § =
uarterly Fee _ |
 § ' (1250X3) o Ngn Befundable L - 3750.00 3750.90
e Total Admission Fee: 24250 00 15750.00 |
! Remaining Dues (3750X3) | 112 50.00 11250.00 |
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CLASS - KG~-1and KG-11

} | Saiihiike Refundable / Non New Existing |
| | | | Refundable Students Fee | Students Fee
1. | Form & Registration Non Refundable | 1500.00 0.00
| 2. | Admission Fee Non Refundable 2000.00 | 0.00
3. | Session Fee - Non Refundable | 6000.00 ~ 6000.00
4. | Activity Charge ' Non Refundable | 3000.00 3000.00
5. | SmartClass  NonRefundable | 3000.00 | 3000.00
L Security Deposit Rfe fL{I;lcli(aible aii_ S — | 5000.00 0.00
]_ e | ofwithdrawal | ¥
uarterly Fee
| 7 !_(1500)(3) ' Non Refundable 4500.00 4500.00
R Total Admission Fee: 25000.00 16500.00
‘i | N Remamlng Dues (4500)(3) 2 13500.00 | 13500.00 |
1 CLASS - I and I1
i PR ¥ Refundable / Non New Existing N
; : S 'ra. , ___Refundable  Students Fee | Students Fee
i .| Form & Registration | Non Refundable | 1500.00 - 0.00
; 2. | Admission Fee - Non Refundable 4000.00 | 0.00
L + Session Fee e | Non Refunda_l}_]g_ L 3000.00 | 8000.00
] 4. | Activity Charge Non Refundable | 4000.00]  4000.00
| 5. __l_Smart Class Non Refundable 4000.00 | - 4000.00
‘ , : Refundable at the time
; 6. h Security Deposit | of withdrawal 5000.00 . 0.00 |
| | ' Quarterly Fee |
; i 8 ' (1950X3) e Ninfundable : 5850.00 ”5'850.0_0 4
S e Total Admission Fee: 32350.00 21850.00
# S Remaining Dues (5850X3) 17550.00 |  17550.00
CLASS -1III,IVand V
G S ' Refundable / Non ~ New Existing
Particulars |
___Refundable Students Fee | Students Fee |
. Form & Reg 1st10n | Non Refundable 1500.00 | 0.00
' Admission Fee Non Refundable 4000.00 | 00
' Session Fee Non Refundable | 8000.00 8000.00
| Activity Charge Non Refundable 4000.00 - 4000.00
Smart Class Non Refundable | l 4000.00 4000.00 i
| . Refundable at the time
Security Deposit of withdrawal 5000.00 0.00
C)zuzasl‘;cs(r';y] ree Nn Refundable o8 §7§0.00 6750.00
Total Admission Fee: 33250.00 22750.00
Remammg Dues j 6750X3
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CLASS - VI, VII, VIII, IX and X
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AR ORI Refundable / Non New Existing
L | Refundable Students Fee |  Students Fee
Form & Registration | Non Refundable & 1500.00 0.00
| Admission Fee < Non Refundable 000 0.00
Session Fee Non Refundable ~8000.00 8000.00
Actmty Charge Non Refundable 4000.00 ' 4000.00
Smart Class Non Refundable 14000.00 | 4000.00
: : ' Refundable at the time
| Security Deposit | of withdrawal 5000.00 . 0.00 +
?zu Sagge;sl)j)/ e - Non Refundable 7500.00 7500.00
Total Admission Fee: 34000.00 |  23500.00
Remaining Dues (7500X3) 22500.00 22500.00 |
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